
$39

BREAKFAST  MENU

Breakfast Special

No.1 Full Cooked Breakfast

Eggs on Toast

Bacon & Eggs

Bacon, chipolata, free-range eggs,
hashbrown, mushrooms, tomato & toast

Bacon & eggs, hashbrown, toast and a
coffee/tea or juice

     $22

$25

$11

Omelette

Streaky bacon & free-range eggs on toast

Creamy Mushrooms 

Three egg omelette with ham and cheese
or spinach and herbs

$17

$12

$28Eggs Benedict
Bacon - poached eggs & hollandaise
on a toasted English muffin

(DF/GF)

(DF/GF/ KETO OPTIONS)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(DF)
Free-range eggs (your way) on toast 

Mushrooms in a tasty creamy sauce on toast

We use local
free-range eggs from

happy chickens  

Eggs Florentine
Spinach - poached eggs & hollandaise
on a toasted English muffin

Eggs Montreal
Salmon - poached eggs & hollandaise
on a toasted English muffin

    
 $19

    
 $19

    
 $24

$19

French Toast
with bacon, banana, maple syrup & cream
OR berries, maple syrup and mascarpone 

     $24

Extras
Mushrooms    6
Sausages       7
Bacon            7
Hash Brown   6
Tomato          6
Spinach         6
Avocado        6
Two Eggs       5

$17Porridge Bowl
Bowl of hot creamy oats served with maple
syrup, fruit, candied walnuts & cream

No.1 Toasted Muesli
House made toasted muesli with milk
& maple syrup.

$12

     $19

No.1 Toasted Muesli or cereal, milk, yoghurt,
fruit, toast & spreads

Full Continental Breakfast $17



BREAKFAST DRINKS MENU

Flat White
Cappucino
Latte
Long Black
Mochacino
Piccolo
Ristretto
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Green Tea
Camomile Tea
Chai Latte

$5
$5
$5
$5
$6
$5
$4
$5
$4
$4
$4
$5

OrangeJuice
Apple Juice
Blackcurrant
Grapefruit Juice
Glass of Milk
Iced Coffee

$6
$6
$6
$5
$4
$6


